Cantonment Municipalities

Schedule (3)
	Serial 

Number
	Serial Number Contained in the Budget Law, 1997
	Subject
	Responsible

Person
	Supplementary  Expenditure Sanctioned

	
	
	
	
	Current Expenditure
	Payment of Interest
	Contribution
	Capital Expenditure
	Debts
	Investment in Organizations
	Savings

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Disbursement of Loans
	Repayment of Loans
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	
	
	
	Kyats
	Kyats
	Kyats
	Kyats
	Kyats
	Kyats
	Kyats
	Kyats

	1
	1
	Cantonment Municipalities under the Ministry of Defence
	Prime Minister or a person delegated by the Prime Minister
	4,518,000
	
	
	2,679,000
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Total….
	4,518,000
	
	
	2,679,000
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Senior General

Chairman

The State Peace and Development Council

